®
Customer-Focused Solutions
Hussmann has a long history of innovation—continually updating current
product offerings and developing new solutions to help reduce your
environmental impact and satisfy regulatory requirements.
Hussmann can help you understand benefits and trade-offs associated
with each solution and make the most of incentive and rebate programs.
Scan the QR code for more

current and upcoming regulatory requirements. A2Ls are synthetic, mildly flammable refrigerants that meet low
GWP regulatory requirements and offer the greatest ease of use for technicians compared to other solutions.
Model Nomenclature
The nomenclature of a typical configuration is shown below, but not all variables are fully defined here.
If interested in other options or configurations, please contact Hussmann for more details.
OLHAH24DKR
Configuration)
OL — Outdoor Low Profile
OS — Outdoor SP
Unit Type
H — High-Efficiency Protocol
Cooling Type
A — Air-Cooled
W — Water-Cooled
Frame Type
H — Horizontal
Number of Satellite Compressors
0–3
Number of Parallel Compressors
2–6
Refrigerant Type
D — R-454A
K — R-454C
Voltage
K — 208 VAC / 3-phase / 60 Hz
M — 460 VAC / 3-phase / 60 Hz
P — 575 VAC / 3-phase / 60 Hz
Condensor Mounting
R — Remote Air Condensor (OLP)
M — Mounted Air Condensor (OLP)
Model Information
3HUSSMANN CORPORATION • BRIDGETON, MO  63044-2483 U.S.A. • WWW.HUSSMANN.COM
Protocol A2L
Specifications
Electrical
Model SPO / OLP
Protocol Voltage
208 VAC / 3-phase / 60 Hz
460 VAC / 3-phase / 60 Hz
575 VAC / 3-phase / 60 Hz
SCCR Rating 10k AIC
Main Disconnect internal
Control Voltage 120 VAC or 208 VAC